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Расписание МБУДО ЦДТ г. Сердобска на 2020-2021 учебный год (на базе МОУ СОШ с.Пригородное)
	Педагог
	Объединение
	№

кабинета
	№

 гр.
	Год

обучения
	Понедельник
	Вторник 
	Среда 
	Четверг 
	Пятница 
	Суббота 
	Воскресенье

	Панфилова В.И.
	Керамика
	№ 16
	3
	1
	10.30-12.10
	
	10.30-12.10
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4
	2
	12.20-13.50
	
	12.20-13.50
	
	
	
	

	Сидорова Т.В.
	«Театр, в котором играют дети»

«Выразительное чтение»
	№16

Актовый зал

№6
	1
	1
	
	
	11.30-13.10
	
	
	11.10-12.50
	

	
	
	
	2
	2
	
	
	
	11.40-13.20
	11.40-13.20
	
	11.50-13.30

	
	
	
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	13.00-15.30
	13.40-16.05

	
	
	
	4
	3
	13.50-15.30
	
	13.50-15.30
	
	
	
	10.00-11.40

	
	
	
	1
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	15.40-18.10
	16.15-18.40

	
	
	
	Инд.
	
	
	
	
	13.30-14.15
	13.30-14.15
	9.30-11.00
	

	Болтыков Д.П.
	«Юнармия»
	
	1
	1
	
	
	16.30-18.10
	16.30-18.10
	16.30-18.10
	
	

	Чернов А.Н.
	«Роботёнок»
	№12
	1
	1
	12.40-14.20
	
	
	
	12.40-14.20
	
	

	Бирюзова Т.В.
	«Танцующие искры»
	
	7
	1
	
	
	
	13.00-14.35
	13.00-14.35
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


